附件二：
资格复审递补人员名单
	地区名称
	岗位名称
	姓名
	准考证号
	职业能力
	申论成绩
	笔试成绩
	职位代码

	含山县
	基层劳动就业和社会保障管理公共服务公益性岗位
	汪文会
	10000101519
	44
	66
	55
	10001

	当涂县
	基层劳动就业和社会保障管理公共服务公益性岗位
	徐玲
	10000100410
	56
	61
	58.5
	10003

	
	
	杨敏
	10000100413
	51.5
	65.5
	58.5
	10003

	
	
	孙玲
	10000100423
	50
	67
	58.5
	10003

	金家庄区
	基层劳动就业和社会保障管理公共服务公益性岗位
	马萍
	10000101316
	53.5
	69
	61.25
	10004

	
	
	杨永慧
	10000101130
	51
	71.5
	61.25
	10004

	博望新区
	基层劳动就业和社会保障管理公共服务公益性岗位
	潘家佳
	10000100115
	56.5
	67
	61.75
	10011


